Day 1
PLACE

W © N O O W h~ =

W W W W W W WDDDMNMDDOWDMDDDDNDND= = 24 N = <4 a4 A4 d A A
A N W O O = © 0N O G 01 b WODMNMNO © 0 = N S G W =0

Project

Riehl skate park

Un vraie cour d’ecole pour ados
Undercurrent Youth Centre
Healthy Food

Exoskeleton for Trevor Greene
Stay strong Nick Roma

gym club

Harder-4-Carter

Animal hospital & shelter
Castle Park’s play for all

Un preau pour I’ecole

Projet Paradis

The Power of Play

Medical equipment

Sensory Therapy Room

Sports for all

Cricket field project

Building Change (animal shelter)
Arctic Paws

Katimavik

Sackville’s play park
Excellence for Us

Kitty Kare

Homeless military veterans
Joshua Group Center

Vera M. Welsh & community
Refuge Anni-maux

St. Thomas More - sports equip
Playground for all

Stratford Splash Pad

Cachet D’antan Prise 2

Poplar Park & Florence Hallock school

Serenity Garden Project

Saint John SPCA animal rescue
Perth, Ont splash pad

Hampton Skate Board Park
Supporting Cancer Care

Day 1
Total
1873

1561
1624
1677
1466
1467
1382
1269
1308
1104
1025
964
975
947
963
900
840
892
877
914
798
872
788
770
675
430
661
649
630
618
516
495
414
521
465
400
432

Day 2

Day 2

PLACE Total
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

3765
3520
3408
3372
3155
2897
2896
2795
2560
2268
2261
2224
2126
2115
2024
1929
1880
1853
1764
1711
1696
1638
1633
1524
1462
1399
1382
1343
1286
1282
1105
1079
1076
1005

958

916

897

1,892
1,959
1,784
1,695
1,689
1,430
1,514
1,526
1,252
1,164
1,236
1,260
1,151
1,168
1,061
1,029
1,040
961
887
797
898
766
845
754
787
969
721
694
656
664
589
584
662
484
493
516
465

Day 2
rank today
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